INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES:SHEIKHPURA: PATNA-14

(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE OF GOVT. OF BIHAR: (India) Statutory University by an Act of State Legislature)

Memo No. /Acad/ ) Dated:-

OFFICE OF DEAN
AMMENDED COMMON ACADEMIC PROGRAMME — 2022

Month Date Day Department

April = 2022 01.04.2022 Friday Anatomy
05.04.2022 Tuesday Physiology
08.04.2022 Friday Biochemistry
12.04.2022 Tuesday Obs. & Gynae.
15.04.2022 Friday Holiday (Good Friday)
19.04.2022 Tuesday Pharmacology
22.04.2022 Friday FMT
26.04.2022 Tuesday Community Medicine
29.04.2022 Friday MMM

May - 2022 03.05.2022 Tuesday Holiday (Eid-ul-Fitar)
06.05.2022 Friday Radiation Oncology
10.05.2022 Tuesday General Medicine
13.05.2022 Friday Orthopaedics

Note:-HODs/OICs are requested to submit Topic of the Programme 10 days before to the office of
Undersigned.

Sd/-
Associate Dean-ll
: IGIMS, Patna-14.
Memo No. 61‘:" /Acad/ 2§22~ Dated:- D9 Dg&')_gm,
Copy To:- All Faculty members/HODs/OICs/Director/Dean/MS/CAQ/SE/FA/ M.L.Unit for information and needful
action.
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Associate Dean - Il
IGIMS, Patna-14.



